IZOZYTIZMOZ INMOAPOMIQN

Moapaokeuny 01 Zem 2017

3 + BHE (15,5 - 30,5) 1200 MéTtpa

EN.
MMPOTONZXZ APT (GB) 61.5
KAZTONTIAA (IRE) 53.0
MEPIAYN MAPKEZZA (GB) 52.5
TZIN TPATT (USA) 52.5
ATPEITIOY (IRE) 52.0
NAEBAAEIAKOX 48.0
PENT PAMEZIZ (IRE) 48.0

3+ BHE (0 -15) 1300 MéTpa

EnN.
MNMOYTOKINTOYMH (IRE) 61,5
MOYPINIK MAZT (USA) 59,5
FKPIZAY MIEAP (GB) 56,0
EAEYOEPONIKOZ (GB) 54,0
AN XAMNT (IRE) 53,0
NTAIBEPTINTO (USA) 51,0
OAAOYTO (IRE) 51,0
NOETIK TKEZT (GB) 48,0

ATTINAZ 46,0 48,0

2 + 3 MEAEN BHE 1000 Métpa

EN.

ANAZIMANAPOZ
FKOANT MATZ (IRE)
AE ®OZIA (GB)

EAA TONY MOY (GB)
NIOYMOPT NAEIZ (IRE)
NOMIIAITY (IRE)

MNHX TEAEFPAM (GB)
KOYTZOYNAKOZ (GB)

58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
54,0

4+2T & 5+E IEE 1200 Métpa

4 + |[EE T MEAEN ®OP 1200 Métpa

En. EN.
MOPTO AEONE 60,0 | MEPZE®ONH 60,0
EZEAENT AAAMIAT (GB) 59,0 | INTY MIOYZIK (GB) 56,5
FOYEZTMIMOYPN FKPOOYB (USA 58,0 | TPANKOYIA TAIM (GB) 55,5
MOYNEEMI1 (IRE) 58,0 | KPAZ MIMANIK TOYOAQIT (GB) 55,0
SEQEPNTX MMOYZX (USA) 57,5 | EAENA KAP 54,5
FKOANTEN AAIMMAT (GB) 56,0 | AA MANTKA (IRE) 53,5
MEIKIN E STEITMENT (IRE 55,0 | METIKOOYTINIK MAIPAT (GB) 53,5
MAPKOINOYAO 28/8/2017 H IZOZYTIZTHZ

BOYPAAKH IQANNA




